100
n 0.5 to 30 psid
n All -Welded Design
n Amplified Output Available
Mounting Holes
1/4-28 UNF x 5/16
(Both Sides)
Pressure Port 2x 1/8-27 NPT

Mating connectors and cables
1-888-282-9891                 www.honeywell.com/sensotec
How to Order
Combine the order code, the range code and the options code.
Order Code Range Code Options Code
Sample Code:     AD115  AP 6h
Special Customer
Requirements
(Consult Factory)
Notes
Model KZ
1. Availability varies according to range.
2. Interconnecting shunt cal. 1 terminal with shunt cal. 2
terminal provides 50% (unamplified units), 75% (4-20mA
3-wire units) or 80% (voltage amplified units) of full scale
output for quick calibration. Shunt Calibration comes
standard with internal amplifier options 2b, 2c, 2t and 2j.
3. O=Orange; Y=Yellow; B=Blue; Bl=Black; R=Red;
Br=Brown; W=White; G=Green. Color specifying cable
and number or letter specifying connector.
4. No mating connector necessary for cable option.
5. Some pressure port options may require axial orientation.
6. Only available with unamplified option 2u.
7. Only available with amplified options.
8. Only available with VDC output options 2b, 2c.
9.  Consult factory for TEDS availability with amplified models.
Build to Order Build from Scratch
Pressure Ranges (psid) 0.5, 1, 2, 5, 10, 15, 25, 30